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Springs Soccer Club
U19G ELITE

Jordan Edouard
Girls Director/Coach

Jfit.Jordan@gmail.com

Laurie Thomas
 Executive Director

Springssoccerclub@gmail.com
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MARIN APPEL #25

hillerin58@gmail.com
2026
FWD/ CM

marinappel05@gmail.com
2025
CB/DM

ERIN HILL #22

CAMRYN BERGER #13
camryn214@gmail.com
2025
OM/OB

ANASTASIA BERING #91
Beringana22@gmail.com
2024
DM/CB

VALERIA RIVERA #15
vr7704507@gmail.com
2026
DM/AM

JASMINE ARROYO #9
Jasmine.Arroyo29@gmail.com
2026
OM/FWD

GABRIELLE PAULING #39
Gabbypauling@gmail.com
2026
CB/OB

RILEY GUERRERA #30
Rileyanne21@yahoo.com
2026
GK

ZOE BURT #33
ZoeBurt780@gmail.com
2026
CB/DM

GINA BIDO #17
GinaBido8724@gmail.com
2025
OM/OB

TRINITI FERGUSON #43
Trinitferguson@gmail.com
2025
OM/FWD

AVA VEECHIO # 45
agv.vecchio@gmail.com
2025
FWD/AM

NATALIE BLOCK #29
Natalie07.nhs@gmail.com
2026
OM/OB

COLLEGE ID CAMP
March 22, 2025 8am-4pm | Cypress Park (1301 Coral Springs Dr. Coral Springs, Fl 33071)

 All College Coaches are invited to attend

Ellierk@gmail.com
2027
OM/OB

ELLIE KATZ #12

MIA MARSHALL #19
Miamarshall713@gmail.com
2026
FWD/CM

NATALIA CASSEUS #2
Nataliacasseus@gmail.com
2025
OB/OM

KATY FERRETTI #35
Katyferretti55@gmail.com
2026
CB/DM

mailto:hillerin58@gmail.com

